41

=4

/-

JLLU

—F
\\
\\\
\\ ™

\‘

|

N

_f +\E:*u*
39
59
(43
A f_
— 1 T%

55 |0 1) >4, AN6230-15 FKM| 1

54 o) >4, P32 FKM| 1

53 |01y >4, P35 FKM| 1

52 |01y >4, S50 FKM| 1

51 |0 1) >4, AN6230-49 FKM| 1

44 | AR M 6x15 | SUS304| 4

ARARIL L, M2x40 | SUS304| 2

+ ARARIL K, M2x130| SUS304| 11

42 | RARIL L, M2x40 | SUS304| 8

41 [ ARAHRIL b+ M2x45 | SUS304| 4

M | MRS —F— SUS304 | 1
KIARYE 2 S § HT-PVC| 1

12 | 5=y PVC| 1

"N |[M4oRS—Fv bk HT-PVC| 1

10 [42R5— HT-PVC| 1

9 |[FyyFi—F FEPM| 1

8 |RoTov Tt SUS304| 1

7 |97 RRY—T HT-PVC| 1

6 |RyFTRT— PVG| 1

5 |[RyFR=X SS400( 1

4 IPPSRIY—7 PPS-R4| 1

3 | HRY—RNyxY UPE| 1

2 k1Y EPDM| 1

1 | &B—%2— (7. 5KW, 2P) (FUUD| 1 |2 B
No. PARTS NAME MATERIAL | Q' TY| NOTE
e | HD-80RE-P  ["5] o6.o

PLAN NAVE|  #EEWEEX D%AYWN Motohashi

DWG. No. D-3091E-6 SCALE NOT

HAYASHT KAKOHKI MFG. CO., LTD.




